
Teen REACH May - June Activity Sign-Up
Place an X in front of the activities you plan to attend.  Please note you can attend only the activities you have chosen.  If you are unable to attend a chosen activity,
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you may be asked to reimburse the Teen REACH program.  Only 30 tickets are available for both Miners games and the Cardinal game.  There are only 25 tickets
available for the musical at the Muny.  Those who turn in their paperwork early will most likely get chosen to attend these activities. Due Friday, April 26.

Wednesday, May 29 TBD Aladdin - AMC Theater Mt. Vernon (parents provide transportation)
Thursday, May 30 5:15 pm - 10:30 pm Miners Baseball Game
Friday, May 31 10:00 am - 3:00 pm Centerfield - Fairview Heights
Monday, June 3 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Cooking class 
Monday, June 3 We have rented the Aquatic Zoo in Mt. Vernon from 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm.  All of your family and friends are invited to 

come swim.  You will have to pay $1.00 per person.  The concession stand will be open for you to buy snacks and drinks
Tuesday, June 4 10:00 am - 11:30 am Workout with Coach Garner and Wingo
Wednesday, June 5 4:30 pm - 11:45 pm Cardinals Baseball Game **
Thursday, June 6 10:00 am - 11:30 am Workout with Coach Garner and Wingo
Friday, June 7 8:00 am - 4:00 pm St. Louis Zoo 
Monday, June 10 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Cooking class 
Tuesday, June 11 10:00 am - 11:30 am Workout with Coach Garner and Wingo
Wednesday, June 12 12:30 pm - 5:00 pm Aquatic Zoo 
Thursday, June 13 5:15 pm - 10:30 pm Miners Baseball Game
Friday, June 14 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Lunch at the Custard Stand
Monday, June 17 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Cooking class 
Tuesday, June 18 10:00 am - 11:30 am Workout with Coach Garner and Wingo
Wednesday, June 19 12:30 pm - 5:00 pm Aquatic Zoo 
Thursday, June 20 10:00 am - 11:30 am Workout with Coach Garner and Wingo
Friday, June 21 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Lunch at the Custard Stand
Monday, June 24 7 am - 11 pm Holiday World **
Tuesday, June 25 10:00 am - 11:30 am Workout with Coach Garner and Wingo
Wednesday, June 26 12:30 pm - 5:00 pm Aquatic Zoo 
Thursday, June 27 4 pm - Midnight 1776 the Musical at the Muny 

**Must have 50% attendance to be eligible to attend -- Check with Mrs. Tinsley for eligibilty
By signing your name below, you give permission for your child to attend the activities marked above.  You also understand
that you may be asked to reimburse the Teen REACH Program if your child does not attend his/her chosen activities.

Parent Signature ______________________________________________________________________


